
SPOA NO . 1.-R - 2 0 - 6 CONT RAC (0 CODE A e 1 1 1OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NOC.cn-r CE PA.

&M•NDMENT/MOOIF1CAnON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITIONMPURCHASE RED. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.•1• appIkaW)

mo006 RFPAI NRO-11-307
See 16c.

6. ISSUED BY 3100 .ADE.INmTEREOBY fftothw•no .,) CODE i3.Q0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coo•mission U.S. Nucloar Regulatory Comnissionr
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Aztn: Ashlee Bushell Mail Stop: TWR-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TdB-01-Bhg0M

Washington, DC 20555

B NAME A.ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., iret. CO.y, State. eM ZIP Code) . AMNMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ENER"Y RESCARCM. !NC. ON9.. •TEO (SEE ITEM 11;)

AT'N: TRACEY MULLINIX

P.o BOX 2034 I1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO,

ROCKVILLE MD 2084?

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 621211259 FACILITY CODE 1 I05-14-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

SThe above numbered solicitation is amended Bs set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F] is extended, 7] is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on e~ch copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may De made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reterence to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

Q2.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRA-NONCATA (rle.mai B&R: 2012-25-17-4-118; JCN: 04131; BOC: 252A; APFN; 31X0200
DEOBLIGATE: -$107.80
DUNS: 621211259; NAICS: 54.1330

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OWDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A., THI. CIHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. tSP.wIs` Walefl) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

Ba THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTrORDER •S MOWIED 10 REFLECT ThE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suchW cwes in payirg cR,", appropmati We, W-)

SFT FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUThRITY OF FAR 43 103b).

1 C THIS 5OPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO ALUTHORITY OF:

Do OTHER t(SP.oF ". d aW , ee t, ; Closeout Task Order and Deobligate Remarining Funds

X FAR 4.804-2

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7] is not. Tx is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14 fESCRIPTtON OF AUENOMENTIMODIFICATION (054nizad E yJCF lecton hembi lB, cn111 -Ii:dt8EoV= IS sdj r e l mn W wehM tooaiie.)

Reference t\.-C-DR-42-07-468 Task Order 3 da.ed 5/14/2008. The task order was completed 6/30/2011 in the amount of

S245,999.22. The contractir.g officer's representative has verified that all deliverables are complete, Therefore,

thjis rmodification closes the subject cask order and deobligates the remaining funds of $107.80, changing the ceiling

from S246,107.02 to $245,999.22.

Period of Performance: 5/14/2008 - 6/30/2011 (Unchanged)

Total Ceiling Amount; $245,999.22 (Changed)

Total Obligated Amount: $245,999.22 (Changed)

Emno% pw.eSd hwaiw aN IlirftS SW ýdstcnr M Si do-A Se tr cW 411. n 55.1 Bs.IA w O. l llvfa iI~ dllnd. -h undwairN w~1i 4M N in Ire. -f el

15A, NAME AND TIT'LE OF SIONER (Type " Orre) iA NAME AND TITLEOF CONTRACTING OFFICER

11. . - j Sharle.e McCubbis

nit rIc /ing Officer

(TypeF, 20Pnt

ý5I(Jco K r q A Cr UOR 4F N n l~ 15CDATE SIGNED 16EE UNITED~ O ZA 02i iIC. 0A E SIGNED
~ ~Q79If13 ~ e~asee~~a'cs~aNBY

PRE VCP)%.L-AYFIN 10T USABLE
STANDORDOFORM 3D *IIy y.70
Pftacribed by GSA -PFAR (4a CFRt 5&.243

FEB 2 6 2013

MPLATE - AOMOflI SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETL 0111 It, 02


